Licenced premises in the vicinity of the application with similar licence activities

APPENDIX D

Premises

Opening hours

Alcohol on premises

Late night refreshment

Recorded music

Hiver Beers Ltd
Railway Arch 56,
Stanworth Street,

Monday 11:00 to 22:30
Tuesday 11:00 to 22:30
Wednesday 11:00 to 22:30

Monday 11:00 to 22:00
Tuesday 11:00 to 22:00
Wednesday 11:00 to 22:00

SE1 3NY Thursday 11:00 to 22:30 Thursday 11:00 to 22:00
Friday 11:00 to 22:30 Friday 11:00 to 22:00
Saturday 11:00 to 23:30 Saturday 11:00 to 23:00
Sunday 11:00 to 20:30 Sunday 11:00 to 20:00
Bermondsey Monday 24hrs. Monday 07:00 to 00:00
Distillery Limited |Tuesday 24hrs. Tuesday 07:00 to 00:00
55, Stanworth Wednesday 24hrs. Wednesday 07:00 to 00:00
Street, SE1 3NY |Thursday 24hrs. Thursday 07:00 to 00:00
Friday 24hrs. Friday 07:00 to 00:00
Saturday 24hrs. Saturday 07:00 to 00:00
Sunday 24hrs. Sunday 07:00 to 00:00
Rinneroon Monday 12:00 to 23:00 Monday 12:00 to 22:30
130, Druid Tuesday 12:00 to 23:00 Tuesday 12:00 to 22:30

Street, SE1 2HH

Wednesday 12:00 to 23:00
Thursday 12:00 to 23:00
Friday 12:00 to 23:00
Saturday 12:00 to 23:00
Sunday 12:00 to 18:00

Wednesday 12:00 to 22:30
Thursday 12:00 to 22:30
Friday 12:00 to 22:30
Saturday 12:00 to 22:30
Sunday 12:00 to 17:30

Pedro's Wine Bar
128, Druid
Street, SE1 2HH

Monday 10:00 to 23:00
Tuesday 10:00 to 23:00
Wednesday 10:00 to 23:00
Thursday 10:00 to 23:00
Friday 10:00 to 23:00
Saturday 10:00 to 23:00
Sunday 10:00 to 23:00

Monday 10:00 to 22:30
Tuesday 10:00 to 22:30
Wednesday 10:00 to 22:30
Thursday 10:00 to 22:30
Friday 10:00 to 22:30
Saturday 10:00 to 22:30
Sunday 10:00 to 22:30

Anspach &
Hobday
116-118, Druid
Street, SE1 2HH

Monday 08:00 to 23:00
Tuesday 08:00 to 23:00
Wednesday 08:00 to 23:00
Thursday 08:00 to 23:00
Friday 08:00 to 23:00
Saturday 08:00 to 23:00
Sunday 08:00 to 23:00

Monday 08:00 to 23:00
Tuesday 08:00 to 23:00
Wednesday 08:00 to 23:00
Thursday 08:00 to 23:00
Friday 08:00 to 23:00
Saturday 08:00 to 23:00
Sunday 08:00 to 23:00




Marquis of
Wellington

21, Marquis Of
Wellington ,
Druid Street, SE1
2HH

Monday 11:00 to 23:00
Tuesday 11:00 to 23:00
Wednesday 11:00 to 23:00
Thursday 11:00 to 00:00
Friday 11:00 to 01:00
Saturday 11:00 to 01:00
Sunday 11:00 to 00:00

Monday 11:00 to 23:00
Tuesday 11:00 to 23:00
Wednesday 11:00 to 23:00
Thursday 11:00 to 00:00
Friday 11:00 to 01:00
Saturday 11:00 to 01:00
Sunday 11:00 to 00:00

Monday 23:00 to 23:30
Tuesday 23:00 to 23:30
Wednesday 23:00 to 23:30
Thursday 23:00 to 23:30
Friday 23:00 to 23:30
Saturday 23:00 to 23:30

Monday 11:00 to 23:00
Tuesday 11:00 to 23:00
Wednesday 11:00 to 23:00
Thursday 11:00 to 00:00
Friday 11:00 to 01:00
Saturday 11:00 to 01:00
Sunday 11:00 to 00:00

Billy Franks
104, Druid
Street, SE1 2HQ

Monday 07:00 to 23:00
Tuesday 07:00 to 23:00
Wednesday 07:00 to 23:00
Thursday 07:00 to 23:00
Friday 07:00 to 23:00
Saturday 07:00 to 23:00
Sunday 07:00 to 23:00

Monday 10:00 to 22:30
Tuesday 10:00 to 22:30
Wednesday 10:00 to 22:30
Thursday 10:00 to 22:30
Friday 10:00 to 22:30
Saturday 10:00 to 22:30
Sunday 10:00 to 22:30

Ops Wines Ltd
108, Druid Street,
SE1 2HH

Monday 10:00 to 23:00
Tuesday 10:00 to 23:00
Wednesday 10:00 to 23:00
Thursday 10:00 to 23:00
Friday 10:00 to 23:00
Saturday 10:00 to 23:00
Sunday 10:00 to 23:00

Monday 10:00 to 22:30
Tuesday 10:00 to 22:30
Wednesday 10:00 to 22:30
Thursday 10:00 to 22:30
Friday 10:00 to 22:30
Saturday 10:00 to 22:30
Sunday 10:00 to 22:30

It Ain't Much If It

Monday 17:00 to 22:00

Monday 17:00 to 22:00

Monday 17:00 to 22:00

Ain't Dutch! Tuesday 17:00 to 22:00 Tuesday 17:00 to 22:00 Tuesday 17:00 to 22:00

Railway Arches |Wednesday 17:00 to 22:00 |Wednesday 17:00 to 22:00 Wednesday 17:00 to 22:00

67 & 68, Enid Thursday 17:00 to 22:00 Thursday 17:00 to 22:00 Thursday 17:00 to 22:00

Street, SE16 Friday 15:00 to 22:30 Friday 15:00 to 22:30 Friday 15:00 to 22:30

3RA Saturday 12:00 to 22:30 Saturday 12:00 to 22:30 Saturday 12:00 to 22:30
Sunday 12:00 to 21:00 Sunday 12:00 to 21:00 Sunday 12:00 to 20:00

Craft Beer Monday 16:00 to 23:00 Monday 16:00 to 22:30

Junction Tuesday 16:00 to 23:00 Tuesday 16:00 to 22:30

Railway Arch 86, |Wednesday 16:00 to 23:00 |Wednesday 16:00 to 22:30

Enid Street, Thursday 16:00 to 23:00 Thursday 16:00 to 22:30

SE16 3RA Friday 15:00 to 23:00 Friday 15:00 to 22:30

Saturday 10:00 to 23:00
Sunday 11:00 to 22:00

Saturday 10:00 to 22:30
Sunday 11:00 to 21:30




Moor Beer Monday 10:00 to 23:00 Monday 10:00 to 22:30
Company Tuesday 10:00 to 23:00 Tuesday 10:00 to 22:30
Railway Arch 71, |Wednesday 10:00 to 23:00 |Wednesday 10:00 to 22:30
Enid Street, Thursday 10:00 to 23:00 Thursday 10:00 to 22:30
SE16 3RA Friday 10:00 to 23:00 Friday 10:00 to 22:30
Saturday 10:00 to 23:00 Saturday 10:00 to 22:30
Sunday 10:00 to 23:00 Sunday 10:00 to 22:30
Mash Paddle Monday 11:00 to 23:00 Monday 11:00 to 22:30
Brewery Tuesday 11:00 to 23:00 Tuesday 11:00 to 22:30
Railway Arch 92, |Wednesday 11:00 to 23:00 |Wednesday 11:00 to 22:30
Enid Street, Thursday 11:00 to 23:00 Thursday 11:00 to 22:30
SE16 3RA Friday 11:00 to 23:00 Friday 11:00 to 22:30
Saturday 11:00 to 23:00 Saturday 11:00 to 22:30
Sunday 11:00 to 23:00 Sunday 11:00 to 22:30
Bianca Road Monday 08:00 to 23:00 Monday 08:00 to 22:30
Brewing Tuesday 08:00 to 23:00 Tuesday 08:00 to 22:30
Company Wednesday 08:00 to 23:00 |Wednesday 08:00 to 22:30
Thursday 08:00 to 23:00 Thursday 08:00 to 22:30
Friday 08:00 to 23:00 Friday 08:00 to 22:30
Saturday 08:00 to 23:00 Saturday 08:00 to 22:30
Sunday 08:00 to 23:00 Sunday 08:00 to 22:30
Lassco Monday 07:30 to 23:00 Monday 10:00 to 22:30
Arch 46 Tuesday 07:30 to 23:00 Tuesday 10:00 to 22:30
Ropewalk & Wednesday 07:30 to 23:00 |Wednesday 10:00 to 22:30

Arches 48 to 53,
Maltby Street,

Thursday 07:30 to 23:00
Friday 07:30 to 23:00

Thursday 10:00 to 22:30
Friday 10:00 to 22:30

SE1 3PA Saturday 07:30 to 23:00 Saturday 10:00 to 22:30
Sunday 08:30 to 21:30 Sunday 10:00 to 21:00
Maltby Monday 10:00 to 23:00 Monday 10:00 to 22:30
Restaurant Tuesday 10:00 to 23:00 Tuesday 10:00 to 22:30
40, Maltby Wednesday 10:00 to 01:00 |Wednesday 10:00 to 00:30

Street, SE1 3PA

Thursday 10:00 to 01:00
Friday 10:00 to 01:00
Saturday 09:00 to 01:00
Sunday 10:00 to 17:30

Thursday 10:00 to 00:30
Friday 10:00 to 00:30
Saturday 09:00 to 00:30
Sunday 10:00 to 17:00




